
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppy Mccheyne - (1281525) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.75 412 H 24/03/24 Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:14.13 405 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:14.66 397 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:15.20 388 H 25/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:15.85 378 H 13/01/24 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:16.15 374 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:16.48 369 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4

1:16.79 365 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:16.86 364 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:19.58 328 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:19.60 327 H 09/10/21 Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:19.83 325 H 15/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:23.51 283 H 03/11/20 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

1:23.77 281 H 23/06/19 North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Newcastle 3

1:24.77 271 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:25.47 264 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:31.52 215 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:32.54 208 F 18/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Newcastle 3

1:35.83 187 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle 3

1:36.25 185 H 06/10/18 Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet Stanley Newcastle 4

1:47.28 133 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3
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1:14.13 405 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Newcastle 3
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1:13.75 412 H 24/03/24 Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:15.85 378 H 13/01/24 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:15.20 388 H 25/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:16.79 365 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:16.15 374 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:16.86 364 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:16.48 369 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4

1:19.83 325 H 15/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:19.58 328 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:19.60 327 H 09/10/21 Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:23.51 283 H 03/11/20 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

1:25.47 264 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:24.77 271 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:23.77 281 H 23/06/19 North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Newcastle 3

1:31.52 215 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:32.54 208 F 18/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Newcastle 3

1:36.25 185 H 06/10/18 Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet Stanley Newcastle 4

1:35.83 187 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle 3

1:47.28 133 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3
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